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BOTTLED BREW BEERS ON TAP Vapine e
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO Italy 70 STELLA ARTOIS Belgum 55 78
ASAHI Japen 70 LEFFE BLONDE Belgum 58 88
ASAHI Japan 65 99
TSING TAO China 70
HOEGAARDEN Belgum 58 88
CORONA Mexico 70 GOOSE IPA Us o5 99
SOMERSBY CIDER Denmark 70 LIBERTY LAGER Germany 55 78
SUNTORY BLACK Japan 65 99
HOEGAARDEN ROSE Belgum 65 99
BREWDOG PUNK IPA Scotland 65 99
DUCK DUCK GOOSE us 65 99
BUDWEISER us 58 88

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING

HH by the glass bottle

NV LOMBARD EXTRA BRUT FRANCE 170 180 980
NV VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL FRANCE 180 980
NV VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE FRANCE 1480
2012 VEUVE CLICQUOT VINTAGE FRANCE 1780
2012 VEUVE CLICQUOT VINTAGE ROSE FRANCE 1880
2013 DOM PERIGNON FRANCE 3880
NV KRUG GRANDE CUVEE FRANCE 3980
20038 KRUG BRUT FRANCE 6280
NV KRUG BRUT ROSE FRANCE 5480

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ AUSTRALIA 88 118 540
NV CHANDON BRUT AUSTRALIA 128 580

10% service charge



WINES BY THE GLASS

HH bytheglass  bottle
WHITE SANTA CAROLINA PREMIO SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE 70 80 380
CHIARO PINOT GRIGIO IGT ITALY 80 380
BARTON&GUESTIER CUVEE UGNI BLANC FRANCE 88 450
GUILLEMARD CLERC BURGUNDY CHARDONNAY FRANCE 98 520
CLARK ESTATE RIESLING NEW ZEALAND 95 105 580
ROSE CHATEAU DE BERNE ROMANCE IGP, ROSE FRANCE 90 450
RED SANTA CAROLINA PREMIO CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHILE 70 80 380
BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD MERLOT FRANCE 80 380
BARTON&GUESTIER CUVEE GRENACHE FRANCE 88 kso
HAUT BARRAIL MEDOC MELOT BORDEAUX FRANCE 98 520
TERRAZAS RESERVE MALBEC ARGENTINA 95 Ios 580
CLARK ESTATE PINOT NOIR NEW ZEALAND 115 620

10% service charge



WHITE WINES

2021

2017

2020

2017

2020

2019

2016

2014

2019

2017

DR. LOOSEN “DR. L" RIESLING GERMAN

Aromas of plush red peach, cherry and white currant flavors that are supportted by zesty acidity, Long and creamy on the finish

ISABEL, MARLBOROUGH CHARDONNAY FRANCE

Pale gold, complex aromas-sweet nutiness ripe figs and a taouch of melon followed by nougat, caramel and a creamy richness

CLOUDY BAY, MARLBOROUGH, SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND

In another tricky vintage, the team at Cloudy Bay has turned out one of their best recent efforts. The 2018 Sauvignon Blanc
boasts notes of gooseberries and pineapple up front, and shows lovely harmony and roundness on the palate. It's medium-bodied
and easy to drink, with hints of nectarine nectarine and pink grapefruit joining in on the creamy-textured palate and long, silky finish.

JOSEPH MELLOT, POUILLY FUME, “LE TRONESC” FRANCE

A golden-yellow colour, luminous, bright and transparent. The nose is maked by notes of box tree and citrus fruits(lemons),
and expreses its terroir well. This is a rich, balanced wine. that is particularly appreciated for its fulness and long-lasting finish.

DOMAINE HUET VOUVRAY, LE MONT SEC, LOIRE, CHENIN BLANC o.uce
Characterized by its distinctive high intensity with notes of flowers, straw and honey. On palate it has a sweet-sour aspect
that is just perfect. Lemon/ lime and clementine are prominent .Dry, medium acidity

LIVIO FELLUGA, COLLI ORIENTAL DEL FRIULI DOC, PINOT GRIGIO iTAaLY

Intense, harmonious & complex with evident notes of citrus fruit, apricot & lime blossom together with notes of int, candied fruit,
honey and biscuits. Smooth & long balanced nish with complex aromas such as hints of cherries, apple & mango, integrated
with an elegant & strong mineral component.

NEWTON UNFILTERED, CALIFORNIA, CHARDONNAY USA
Rich and powerful Chardonnay with aromas of jasmine, apricot and subtle spice. The palate is fresh with creamy texture marked
by notes of stonefruits, pear and roasted almonds,which is complemented by subtle soft acidity leading to rich, long and intense nish.

OLIVIER LEFLAIVE, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET FRANCE

Aromas with notes of citrus, beautiful generalty and toasted scents. The mouth is elegant and tonic with a very long sistence.

DOMAINE CHANSON MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY FRANCE

Beautiful light gold color, smell of little wood and fruit with little wood taste and a bit of mineral, emerald tinges floral fragrances
mixed with grapefruit aroma and fresh honey with delicate vanilla notes.

KISTLER LES NOISETIERS, CHARDONNAY UsA
Smooth, well balanced and massive structure fruity, citrus, white peach, white flower with high acidity with a very
sharp and short finishing lingering minerality.

10% service charge

450

650

750

750

770

780

1200

1200

1350




RED WINES

2020

2019

2016

2019

2014

2014

2012

2012

2016

2018

2010

TERRAZAS ALTOS DEL PLATA CABERNET SAUVIGNON AUSTRALIA

Enjoy spicy hints of thyme and pepery herbs typical of cabs, this dark-hued, gamet colored wine is elegant and
concentrated, with lots of structure and outstanding tannins.

CHENAS QUARTZ DOMAINE PIRON MORGON, GAMAY FRANCE

Surprisingly being Gamay grape this wine is round fruity with notes of spicy herbs and medium tannins. A nice
amount of acidity balanced well with ripe red fruit and earthiness, hint of mushroom strawberry and red cherry
candy. Smooth some some noticeable alcohol but not overwhelming.

CHATEAU DES LAURETS, PUISSEGUIN SAINT-EMILION AOC FRANCE
The extremely fresh nose expresses intense black fruit. Hints of cedar mingle with the aroma of Morello cherries.

The elegant palate possesses a bold character with sophisticated velvety tannins and notes of liquorice.

The finish is long and persistent.

NIPOZZANO VECCHIE VITI CHIANTI RUFINA RISERVA DOCG ITALY
Itis an intense ruby red that introduces a bouquet of floral bergamot and orange balanced with spiced scents of coffee powder
and jasmine tea. When tasted it is balanced, complex, fresh and persistent.

SUNTORY JAPAN PREMIUM JAPAN
Red smooth flavored wine that highlights the characterisfics of this low tannin grape variety, produced by an

expertly balanced blend of barrel aged wine with fragrance complexity. Blended with western grapes creating a

very full bodied Bordeaux style flavor.

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA

The hot summers and cooler winters add a complexity and structure to wines that collect well and are worldwide favorites.
The wines are often described as robust and spicy with a slightly sweet finish and velvety mouthfeel...

CLARENDON HILLS HICKINBOTHAM AUSTRALIA

Truly charismatic, terroir complexities run like finely woven bespoke couture throughout the red and black berry fruit
with elegant hints of terracotta, fresh baked biscuits, cocoa, walnut and Turkish delight.

CHATEAU CLARKE, LISTRAC- MEDOC AOC FRANCE

a deep, dense purple color is followed by sweet aromas of creme de cassis, smoke, incense, and camhor, rich, full bodied, smad ince
fruit in harmony with toasted wood and a fersistent and generous mouth, built on soft tannins and a louvely fresh finish.

CLOUDY BAY, TE WAHI PINOT NOIR NEW ZEALAND

Rich cherry and plum fruit piced with oak notes of cinnamon and clove. Sitting below the fruit, earthen and mineral smokiness,
which is lifted by fooral notes.

TERRAZAS GRAND HIGH ALTITUDE VINEYARD, MALBEC, MENDOZA ARGENTINA
Ripe black-fruit aromas are potent and meaty, with complex notes of savory beef stew and black coffee. A full palate is plush and stylish,
while this high-elevation Malbec tastes of blackberry, cassis and savory herbs. Black-fruit flavors remain forceful on a finish with good depth and great feel

CHATEAU BELGRAVE,HAUT MEDOC FRANCE

Ruby in color, balanced and well-rounded on the palate with notes of cassis, cherries and earth with firm tannins with a sweet,
ntense , cabernet nose of spices, dark cherry, plums a real depth of character and a great true Bordeaux finish.

10% service charge

450

600

780

880

950

980

990

990

1250




LIBERTY COCKTAILS

CLASSIC TWIST 108

COSMOPOLITAN
Citrus Infused Vodka, Orange Essence, Citrus Jus, Cranberry Juice

MANHATTAN
Bitters, Jim Beam, Sweet Vermouth, Maraschino Cherry Syrup

NEGRONI
Gordon’s Dry Gin, Campari Bitters, Sweet Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
Sugar Cube, Bitters, Jim Beam

MOSCOW MULE
Smirnoff Black Vodka, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

GOLDEN MARGARITA (strawberry, mango, passionfruit, )
Jose Cuervo Gold, Orange Essence, Fresh Citrus Juice

PICK UP SOUR
Your Flavor: Whisky/Amaretto/Midori, Homemade Citrus Juice, Maraschino Cherry
Syrup

SEABREEZE
Smirnoff Black Vodka, Grapefruit Jus, Cranberry Juice

LEX ISLAND ICED TEA 155
Smirnoff Black Vodka, Gordon'’s Dry Gin, Tequila Gold, Orange Essence,
Myers's Dark Rum, Fresh Citrus & Coke

LYCHEE MARTINI 15

Fresh Lychee, Smirnoff vodka, Lychee Liqueur

10% service charge

SIGNATURE

GOOD NIGHT KISS
Baileys, Franjelico, Kahlua,Honey

LEX BLOODY MARY
Belvedere, Tomato Juice with House Made Spices

LIBERTY ROYALE

Rum, Orgeat, Creme de cassis, Pineapple juice

SOLTIKO SPRITZ

St. Germain elderflower, creme de cassis, Sauvignon Blanc, Champagne

* 6 & o o

145




COFFEES & TEAS

KIMBO LIBERTY BREW
(DECAF AVAILABLE)

AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA

ESPRESSO / DOUBLE 43 /
HOT CHOCOLATE

TEAS
EARL GREY, CHAMOMILE, ENGLISH BREAKFAST,
GREEN TEA, PEPPERMINT

* & & o o

EVERYTHING ELSE

ACQUA PANNA / S.PELLEGRINO MINERAL WATER
STILL & SPARKLING 750ML
STILL & SPARKLING 500ML

SOFT DRINKS

COKE, COKE ZERO, GINGER BEER, GINGER ALE,
SPRITE, SODA WATER

JUICE

ORANGE, CRANBERRY, APPLE, PINEAPPLE,
TOMATO, GRAPEFRUIT

45

L8

48

L8

4s

65
50

50

55

VIRGIN

FRESH LIME SODA
GUNNER
FRUIT PUNCH

LEMON LIME BITTER

THE FRUIT TINGLE
Mango, Passionfruit, Pineapple

SALTY TWIST

Grapefruit Juice, Sea Salt, Lime Juice

COGNAC by the glass

HENNESSY V.5.0.P. 90

MARTELL X.O.

10% service charge

55

60

60

60

85

85

bottle

1600

3500




WHISKYS & MALTS

by the glass bottle

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YEARS 120 1980
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YEARS 198 2620
MACALLAN 18 YEARS 248 4480
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS 1s 1600
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS 185 3100
THE GLENROTHES 12 YEARS s 1980
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL (houso) 70 oo
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 85 1360
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE 105 1470
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 4650 1544 OFF FOR
ARDBEG 130 1900 : ALL BOTTLE
BOWMORE 12 YEARS 105 1470 . PURCHASES
CANADIAN CLUB 85 1360 MK US FOR DETAILS
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL ns 1700
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 145 2320
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 160 2520
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 180 2680
GLENMORANGIE 18 YEARS 225 3650
GLENMORANGIE SINGLNET 5400
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS 215 3650
SINGLETON 12 YEARS 15 1680
SINGLETON 18 YEARS 215 3650

10% service charge



VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED (house)
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

* 6 ¢ o o

GIN

GORDON'S DRY GIN (house)
TANQUERAY GIN
TANQUERAY TEN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICK'S

* 6 ¢ o o

TEQUILA

PEPE LOPEZ GOLD
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON X.O0. CAFE
PATRON CITRONAGE
1800 COCONUT

1800 ANEJO

by the glass

70

98

105

98

by the glass

70

80

105

90

115

by the glass

70

95

120

150

95

95

95

85

90

bottle

I11oo

1400

1600

1600

bottle

oo

1350

1475

1388

1820

bottle

1180

1780

2200

2300

1780

1788

1788

1580

1780

10% service charge

RUM

by the glass
BACARDI 75
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM 80
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM 80
¢ o o o o
BOURBON by the glss
JIM BEAM 75
JACK DANIEL'S 75
SOUTHERN COMFORT 70
MAKER'S MARK 90
KNOB CREEK 9 YEARS 90
* o o o o
SOMTHING SWEET
APEROL
CAMPARI
BAILEYS
KAHLUA

FRANJELICO

MALIBU

MIDORI

PIMM’S

AMARETTO

CHAMBORD

SAMBUCA ( BLACK / WHITE )
COINTREAU

JAGERMEISTER

bottle

1165

1165

1138

1600

1600

70
75

70
70
70
70
70
75

70
70
70
70
75




