

BOTTLED BREW

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO	Italy	70
ASAHI	Japan	70
TSING TAO	China	70
CORONA	Mexico	70
SOMERSBY CIDER	Denmark	70

BEERS ON TAP

BEEKS OIT IA		I/2 pint	pint
STELLA ARTOIS	Belgium	5 5	78
LEFFE BLONDE	Belgium	5 8	88
ASAHI	Japan	6 5	99
HOEGAARDEN	Belgium	5 8	88
GOOSE IPA	US	6 5	99
LIBERTY LAGER	Germany	5 5	78
SUNTORY BLACK	Japan	6 5	99
HOEGAARDEN ROSE	Belgium	6 5	99
BREWDOG PUNK IPA	Scotland	6 5	99
DUCK DUCK GOOSE	US	6 5	99
BUDWEISER	US	5 8	88

by the glass bottle

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING

NV	LOMBARD EXTRA BRUT	FRANCE	170	180	980
NV	VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	FRANCE		180	980
NV	VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ	FRANCE			1480
2012	VEUVE CLICQUOT VINTAGE	FRANCE			1780
2012	VEUVE CLICQUOT VINTAGE ROSÉ	FRANCE			1880
2013	DOM PÉRIGNON	FRANCE			3880
NV	KRUG GRANDE CUVÉE	FRANCE			3980
2008	KRUG BRUT	FRANCE			6280
NV	KRUG BRUT ROSE	FRANCE			5480
	CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ	AUSTRALIA	8 8	118	540
NV	CHANDON BRUT	AUSTRALIA		128	580

WINES BY THE GLASS					bottle
WHITE	SANTA CAROLINA PREMIO SAUVIGNON BLANC	CHILE	70	80	380
	CHIARO PINOT GRIGIO IGT	ITALY		80	380
	BARTON&GUESTIER CUVEE UGNI BLANC	FRANCE		8 8	450
	GUILLEMARD CLERC BURGUNDY CHARDONNAY	FRANCE		98	520
	CLARK ESTATE RIESLING	NEW ZEALAND	9 5	105	580
ROSE	CHATEAU DE BERNE ROMANCE IGP, ROSE	FRANCE		90	450
RED	SANTA CAROLINA PREMIO CABERNET SAUVIGNON	CHILE	70	80	380
	BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD MERLOT	FRANCE		80	3 8 O
	BARTON&GUESTIER CUVEE GRENACHE	FRANCE		8 8	450
	HAUT BARRAIL MEDOC MELOT BORDEAUX	FRANCE		98	520
	TERRAZAS RESERVE MALBEC	ARGENTINA	9 5	105	580
	CLARK ESTATE PINOT NOIR	NEW ZEALAND)	115	620

WHITE WINES

2021	DR. LOOSEN "DR. L" RIESLING Aromas of plush red peach, cherry and white currant flavors that are supportted by zesty acidity, Long and creamy on the finish	GERMAN	4 5 O
2017	ISABEL, MARLBOROUGH CHARDONNAY Pale gold, complex aromas-sweet nutiness ripe figs and a taouch of melon followed by nougat, caramel and a creamy richness	FRANCE	650
2020	CLOUDY BAY, MARLBOROUGH, SAUVIGNON BLANC In another tricky vintage, the team at Cloudy Bay has turned out one of their best recent efforts. The 2018 Sauvignon Blanc boasts notes of gooseberries and pineapple up front, and shows lovely harmony and roundness on the palate. It's medium-bodied and easy to drink, with hints of nectarine nectarine and pink grapefruit joining in on the creamy-textured palate and long, silky finish.	ZEALAND	750
2017	JOSEPH MELLOT, POUILLY FUME, "LE TRONESC" A golden-yellow colour, luminous, bright and transparent. The nose is maked by notes of box tree and citrus fruits (lemons), and expreses its terroir well. This is a rich, balanced wine. that is particularly appreciated for its fulness and long-lasting finish.	FRANCE	750
2020	DOMAINE HUET VOUVRAY, LE MONT SEC, LOIRE, CHENIN BLANC Characterized by its distinctive high intensity with notes of flowers, straw and honey. On palate it has a sweet-sour aspect that is just perfect. Lemon/lime and clementine are prominent .Dry, medium acidity	FRANCE	770
2019	LIVIO FELLUGA, COLLI ORIENTAL DEL FRIULI DOC, PINOT GRIGIO Intense, harmonious & complex with evident notes of citrus fruit, apricot & lime blossom together with notes of int, candied fruit, honey and biscuits. Smooth & long balanced nish with complex aromas such as hints of cherries, apple & mango, integrated with an elegant & strong mineral component.	ITALY	780
2016	NEWTON UNFILTERED, CALIFORNIA, CHARDONNAY Rich and powerful Chardonnay with aromas of jasmine, apricot and subtle spice. The palate is fresh with creamy texture marked by notes of stonefruits, pear and roasted almonds, which is complemented by subtle soft acidity leading to rich, long and intense nish.	USA	8 5 O
20 4	OLIVIER LEFLAIVE, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET Aromas with notes of citrus, beautiful generalty and toasted scents. The mouth is elegant and tonic with a very long sistence.	FRANCE	1200
2019	DOMAINE CHANSON MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY Beautiful light gold color, smell of little wood and fruit with little wood taste and a bit of mineral, emerald tinges floral fragrances mixed with grapefruit aroma and fresh honey with delicate vanilla notes.	FRANCE	1200
2017	KISTLER LES NOISETIERS, CHARDONNAY Smooth, well balanced and massive structure fruity, citrus, white peach, white flower with high acidity with a very sharp and short finishing lingering minerality.	USA	1350

RED WINES

2020	TERRAZAS ALTOS DEL PLATA CABERNET SAUVIGNON	AUSTRALIA	4 5 O
	Enjoy spicy hints of thyme and pepery herbs typical of cabs, this dark-hued, gamet colored wine is elegant and concentrated, with lots of structure and outstanding tannins.		
2019	CHENAS QUARTZ DOMAINE PIRON MORGON, GAMAY Surprisingly being Gamay grape this wine is round fruity with notes of spicy herbs and medium tannins. A nice amount of acidity balanced well with ripe red fruit and earthiness, hint of mushroom strawberry and red cherry candy. Smooth some some noticeable alcohol but not overwhelming.	FRANCE	600
2016	CHATEAU DES LAURETS, PUISSEGUIN SAINT-EMILION AOC The extremely fresh nose expresses intense black fruit. Hints of cedar mingle with the aroma of Morello cherries. The elegant palate possesses a bold character with sophisticated velvety tannins and notes of liquorice. The finish is long and persistent.	FRANCE	650
2019	NIPOZZANO VECCHIE VITI CHIANTI RUFINA RISERVA DOCG It is an intense ruby red that introduces a bouquet of floral bergamot and orange balanced with spiced scents of coffee powder and jasmine tea. When tasted it is balanced, complex, fresh and persistent.	ITALY	750
2014	SUNTORY JAPAN PREMIUM Red smooth flavored wine that highlights the characteristics of this low tannin grape variety, produced by an expertly balanced blend of barrel aged wine with fragrance complexity. Blended with western grapes creating a very full bodied Bordeaux style flavor.	JAPAN	780
2014	LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES SHIRAZ The hot summers and cooler winters add a complexity and structure to wines that collect well and are worldwide favorites. The wines are often described as robust and spicy with a slightly sweet finish and velvety mouthfeel	AUSTRALIA	880
2012	CLARENDON HILLS HICKINBOTHAM Truly charismatic, terroir complexities run like finely woven bespoke couture throughout the red and black berry fruit with elegant hints of terracotta, fresh baked biscuits, cocoa, walnut and Turkish delight.	AUSTRALIA	950
2012	CHATEAU CLARKE, LISTRAC- MEDOC AOC a deep, dense purple color is followed by sweet aromas of creme de cassis, smoke, incense, and camhor, rich, full bodied, smok, fruit in harmony with toasted wood and a fersistent and generous mouth, built on soft tannins and a louvely fresh finish.	FRANCE	980
2016	CLOUDY BAY, TE WAHI PINOT NOIR Rich cherry and plum fruit piced with oak notes of cinnamon and clove. Sitting below the fruit, earthen and mineral smokiness, which is lifted by fooral notes.	NEW ZEALAND	990
2018	TERRAZAS GRAND HIGH ALTITUDE VINEYARD, MALBEC, MENDO Ripe black-fruit aromas are potent and meaty, with complex notes of savory beef stew and black coffee. A full palate is plush and while this high-elevation Malbec tastes of blackberry, cassis and savory herbs. Black-fruit flavors remain forceful on a finish with one of the complex o	stylish,	990
2010	CHATEAU BELGRAVE, HAUT MEDOC Ruby in color, balanced and well-rounded on the palate with notes of cassis, cherries and earth with firm tannins with a sweet, ntense, cabernet nose of spices, dark cherry, plums a real depth of character and a great true Bordeaux finish.	FRANCE	1250

LIBERTY COCKTAILS

CLASSIC TWIST 108

COSMOPOLITAN

Citrus Infused Vodka, Orange Essence, Citrus Jus, Cranberry Juice

MANHATTAN

Bitters, Jim Beam, Sweet Vermouth, Maraschino Cherry Syrup

NEGRONI

Gordon's Dry Gin, Campari Bitters, Sweet Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED

Sugar Cube, Bitters, Jim Beam

MOSCOW MULE

Smirnoff Black Vodka, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

GOLDEN MARGARITA (strawberry, mango, passionfruit,)

Jose Cuervo Gold, Orange Essence, Fresh Citrus Juice

PICK UP SOUR

Your Flavor: Whisky/Amaretto/Midori, Homemade Citrus Juice, Maraschino Cherry Syrup

SEABREEZE

Smirnoff Black Vodka, Grapefruit Jus, Cranberry Juice

LEX ISLAND ICED TEA 155

Smirnoff Black Vodka, Gordon's Dry Gin, Tequila Gold, Orange Essence, Myers's Dark Rum, Fresh Citrus & Coke

LYCHEE MARTINI 115

Fresh Lychee, Smirnoff vodka, Lychee Liqueur

SIGNATURE 115

GOOD NIGHT KISS

Baileys, Franjelico, Kahlua, Honey

LEX BLOODY MARY

Belvedere, Tomato Juice with House Made Spices

LIBERTY ROYALE

Rum, Orgeat, Creme de cassis, Pineapple juice

SOLTIKO SPRITZ 145

St. Germain elderflower, creme de cassis, Sauvignon Blanc, Champagne

.

COFFEES & TEAS

KIMBO LIBERTY BREW

(DECAF AVAILABLE)

AMERICANO	4	↓ 5
CAFÉ LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA	4	8 4
ESPRESSO / DOUBLE	43 / 4	8 4
HOT CHOCOLATE	4	8 4
TEAS	4	∔ 5
EARL GREY, CHAMOMILE, ENGLISH BREAKFAST	Γ,	
GREEN TEA, PEPPERMINT		

* * * * *

EVERYTHING ELSE

JUICE

TOMATO, GRAPEFRUIT

ACQUA PANNA / S.PELLEGRINO MINERAL WATER STILL & SPARKLING 750ML 65 STILL & SPARKLING 500ML 50 SOFT DRINKS 50 COKE, COKE ZERO, GINGER BEER, GINGER ALE, SPRITE, SODA WATER

ORANGE, CRANBERRY, APPLE, PINEAPPLE,

VIRGIN

FRESH LIME SODA	5 5
GUNNER	60
FRUIT PUNCH	60
LEMON LIME BITTER	60
THE FRUIT TINGLE Mango, Passionfruit, Pineapple	8 5
SALTY TWIST Grapefruit Juice. Sea Salt. Lime Juice	8 5

COGNAC	by the glass	bottle
HENNESSY V.S.O.P.	90	1600
MARTELL X.O.		3500

5 5

WHISKYS & MALTS by the glass bottle MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YEARS 120 1980 MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YEARS 198 2620 MACALLAN 18 YEARS 248 4480 HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS 115 1600 HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS 185 3100 115 1980 THE GLENROTHES 12 YEARS JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL (house) 1100 70 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 8 5 1360 JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE 105 1470 JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 4650 ARDBEG 130 1900 BOWMORE 12 YEARS 105 1470 CANADIAN CLUB 8 5 1360 GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 115 1700 GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 145 2320 GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 160 2520 GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 180 2680 GLENMORANGIE 18 YEARS 225 3650 GLENMORANGIE SINGLNET 5400 GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS 215 3650 SINGLETON 12 YEARS 1680 115 SINGLETON 18 YEARS 3650 215

15% OFF FOR ALL BOTTLE PURCHASES

ASK US FOR DETAILS

VODKA	by the glass	bottle	RUM
SMIRNOFF RED (house)	70	1100	BACARDI
BELVEDERE	98	1400	CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM
GREY GOOSE	105	1600	CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
KETEL ONE	98	1600	* * * *
* * * *			BOURBON
GIN	by the glass	bottle	JIM BEAM
GORDON'S DRY GIN (house)	70	1100	JACK DANIEL'S
TANQUERAY GIN	80	1350	SOUTHERN COMFORT
TANQUERAY TEN	105	1475	MAKER'S MARK
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	90	1388	KNOB CREEK 9 YEARS
HENDRICK'S	115	1820	
• • • •			
TEQUILA	by the glass	bottle	SOMTHING SWEET
PEPE LOPEZ GOLD	70	1180	APEROL
DON JULIO BLANCO	95	1780	CAMPARI BAILEYS

120 2200

8 5

90

150 2300

1780 1788

1788

1580

1780

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

PATRÓN X.O. CAFE

PATRÓN CITRONAGE

PATRÓN SILVER

1800 COCONUT

1800 ANEJO

SOM	ITHIN	1G S1	WEET
301°	1 I I III'	10 3	ᄼᄼᄔᆜᆝ

APEROL	70
CAMPARI	75
BAILEYS	70
KAHLUA	70
FRANJELICO	70
MALIBU	70
MIDORI	70
PIMM'S	7 5
AMARETTO	70
CHAMBORD	70
SAMBUCA (BLACK / WHITE)	70
COINTREAU	70
JAGERMEISTER	7 5

by the glass 75

80

80

by the glass

75

75

70

90

90

bottle

1165

1165

1138 1600

1600